Air-tight sleeve
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Air-tight sleeves for cables

- Continuous sealing by means of air-tight layers for penetration of cables

- extremely strong adhesion

- Temperature resistance -30°C to +80°C, in the feed-through area up to +120°C

- UV-resistant, halogen-free

Article no:
EAN:

Number of cables/conduits

Diameter of cable / pipe
Length

Width

Height

Air-tight

Packaging inner/dispatch

9059-47
4013456480339
2 item
8-12mm

150 mm

150 mm

30 mm

Yes

10/30

Air-tight sleeve for sealing conduit and cable entries in the interior of air-tight building shells.

- extremely strong adhesion

- For guaranteed air-tight feed-throughs, especially in the attic
- 12 types for different conduit and cable diameters
- Suitable for moisture barrier foils, sarking membranes, OSB boards *
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